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Men's Golf A\IBRIGAN~ 
2003 Championship· MIDEASrf 7' 
May 1-2 • Apple Valley Golf Club - Howard, OH CON_}:J~R~NC,l~ 
6,949 yards, par 72 - 27 holes each day 

Team Standings 1st 2nd 3rd Total 
1. Mount Vernon Nazarene 294 304 298 896 
2. Malone 298 304 297 899 
3. Walsh 304 309 296 909 
4. Tiffin 296 312 313 921 
5. Shawnee State 307 322 313 942 
6. Urbana 313 315 318 946 
7. Seton Hill 318 337 305 960 
8. Cedarvilie 329 326 317 972 
9. Roberts Wesleyan 329 330 320 979 

10. Daemen 331 340 323 994 
11. Saint Vincent 351 361 349 1061 

Pl Individual School 1st 2nd 3rd Tot 
Brian Bumgarner Mount Vernon Nazarene 72 72 68 212 

2 Chris Saltmarsh Walsh 70 74 70 214 
3 Keith Cunningham Malone 72 74 75 221 
4 Nathanael Petry Mount Vernon Nazarene 72 76 76 224 
5 Brian Cogan Malone 72 78 75 225 

Matt DeHart Shawnee State 75 76 74 225 
Matt Wabby Malone 77 75 73 225 

8 Chad Gress Mount Vernon Nazarene 75 75 77 227 
9 Mike Heim Walsh 79 75 74 228 

10 Dan Grincewicz Tiffin 73 78 78 229 
Mike Paulson Tiffin 73 75 81 229 

12 Adam DeArmond Tiffin 73 81 77 231 
13 Jeff Hershey Walsh 78 77 77 232 

John Craynon Tiffin 77 78 77 232 
15 Heath Chamberlin Shawnee State 77 79 77 233 

Jordan Castle Urbana 77 78 78 233 
Lee Foster Malone 77 77 79 233 

18 Chad Zelenak Seton Hill 78 83 73 234 
Jeff Butler Malone 78 82 74 234 

20 Scott Snyder Mount Vernon Nazarene 76 81 78 235 
21 Chris Sigler Walsh 77 84 75 236 

Joel Meeks Mount Vernon Nazarene 75 84 77 236 
Steve Zewe Seton Hill 73 81 82 236 

24 Larry Swihart Urbana 78 82 77 237 
25 Craig Bennington Cedarville 83 81 74 238 
26 Jason VanDeusen Shawnee State 77 85 78 240 

Joe Barker Urbana 77 80 83 240 
28 Kevan Maxwell Tiffin 77 82 82 241 
29 Matt Lloyd Roberts Wesleyan 84 80 78 242 
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Robbie Vaughn Urbana 81 81 80 242 
31 Brad Mitchell Urbana 82 76 85 243 
32 Aaron McDivitt Cedarville 76 85 83 244 

Bryan Mika Daemen 80 84 80 244 
Greg Martin Seton Hill 83 87 74 244 
Mark Tatar Roberts Wesleyan 81 85 78 244 
Nate Kish Roberts Wesleyan 80 84 80 244 
Trent Patton Walsh 79 83 82 244 

38 Tom Simon Cedarville 84 81 80 245 
39 Eric Welch Shawnee State 78 82 86 246 
40 Jeff Majchrzak Daemen 79 89 80 248 
41 Ben Foreman Cedarville 89 80 80 249 

Jake Rawleigh Roberts Wesleyan 84 81 84 249 
Matt Pokigo Daemen 89 82 78 249 

44 Mike Spriggs Shawnee State 83 85 84 252 

45 Brian Schara Daemen 83 85 85 253 
Carper Davis Seton Hill 84 87 82 253 

47 Nate Arvay Seton Hill 92 86 76 254 
48 Jonathan Brust Cedarville 86 84 86 256 

49 Dave Harrington Saint Vincent 83 89 91 263 

50 Jared Rene' Roberts Wesleyan 89 90 86 265 

Jim Brandl Saint Vincent 89 92 84 265 

Lee Friedline Saint Vincent 89 89 87 265 

53 Derek Hohn Saint Vincent 92 91 89 272 
54 Justin Shiner Saint Vincent 90 94 89 273 
55 Richard Jones Wilberforce 102 94 91 287 
56 Brian Montanaro Daemen 103 104 96 303 
57 Loren Lash Wilberforce 116 105 99 320 
58 Patrick Walker Wilberforce 85 92 WD WD 
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{&~tJ\Ul the ~fti~iai sou.tee foi• ·coneg~ t~ifscores and statis 

Colle e Golf Covera c AMC Golf Championship -Reg. IX 
Men - Select - • Apple Valley GC Howard, OH 

l w~m_e~--- ~el~~-t-~ , ,, ..:J Tournament Dates: 05/01 - 05/02 
Par: 72 72 72 Daily Low Round 

•Live Scoring Yardage: 6949 6949 6949 Daily Leader Both 
•Coaches Corner 
•NCAA Committee 
•Archives Fin Team Scores 
•Columns & ,\i"ticles 1 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 294 304 298 896 +32 
•PREP Report 2 Malone College 298 304 297 899 +35 
•Parents Report 3 Walsh University 304 309 296 909 +45 •A bout Golf stat 
•Email Golfstat 4 Tiffin University 296 312 313 921 +57 

5 Shawnee State u. 307 322 313 942 +78 
"Customi:,.,cd Team Pages 6 Urbana University 313 315 318 946 +82 

•Men 7 Seton Hill Univ. 318 337 305 960 +96 j-Select M_Team ~ _3 8 Cedarville Univ. 329 326 317 972 +108 
•Women 9 Roberts Wesleyan 329 330 320 979 +115 I-Select W Team - 3 10 Daemen College 331 340 323 994 +130 

11 St. Vincent 351 361 349 1061 +197 
DNF Central State U. 428 

Fin Name School Scores 
l Brian Bwngarner MtVernNaza 72 72 68 212 -4 
2 Chris Saltmarsh Walsh U. 70 74 70 21' -2 
3 Keith CUm1ingham Malone 72 74 75 221 +5 
4 Nathanael Petry MtVernNaza 72 76 76 224 +8 

T 5 Brian Cogan Malone 72 78 75 225 +9 
T 5 Matt DeHart Shawnee st 75 76 74 225 +9 
T 5 Matt Wabby Malone 77 75 73 225 +9 

8 Chad Gress MtVernNaza 75 75 77 227 +ll 
9 Mike Heim Walsh u. 79 75 74 2.28 +12 

T 10 Dan Grincewicz Tiffin U. 73 78 78 229 +13 
T 10 Mike Paulson Tiffin U. 73 75 81 229 +13 

12 Adam DeArmond Tiffin U. 73 81 77 231 +15 
T 13 Jeff Hershey Walsh U. 78 77 77 232 +16 
T 13 John Craynon Tiffin U. 77 78 77 232 +16 
T 15 Heath Chamberlain Shawnee St 77 79 77 233 +17 
T 15 Jordan Castle Urbana U. 77 78 78 233 +17 
T 15 Lee Foster Malone 77 77 79 233 +17 
T 18 Chad Zelenak Seton Hill 78 83 73 234 +18 
T 18 Jeff Butler Malone 78 82 74 234 +18 

20 Scott Snyder MtVernNaza 76 81 78 235 +19 
T 21 Chris Sigler Walsh U. 77 84 75 236 +20 
T 21 Joel Meeks MtVernNaza 75 84. 77 236 +20 
T 21 Steve zewe Seton Hill 73 81 82 236 +20 

24 Larry Swihart Urbana u. 78 82 77 237 +21 
25 Craig Bennington Cedarville 83 81 74 238 +22 

T 26 Jason Van Deusen Shawnee St 77 85 78 240 +24 
T 26 Joe Barker Urbana u. 77 80 83 240 +24 

28 Kevan Maxwell Tiffin U. 77 82 82 241 +25 
T 29 Matt Lloyd Roberts 84 80 78 242 +26 
T 29 Robbie Vaughn Urbana u. 81 81 80 242 +26 

31 Brad Mitchell Urbana u. 82 76 85 243 +27 

http://www.golfstat.com/2002-2003/men/rntournamentssp03/M0894.htm 6/9/2003 
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T 32 Aaron McDivitt Cedarville 76 85 83 2H +28 
T 32 Bryan Mika Daemen Co •. 80 84 80 244 +28 
T 32 Gregg Martin Seton Hill 83 87 74 244 +28 
T 32 Mark Tatar Roberts 81 85 78 244 +28 
'l' 32 Nathan Kish Roberts 80 84 80 244 +28 
'l' 32 Trent Patton Walsh u. 79 83 82 244 +28 

38 Tom Simon Cedarville 84 81 80 245 +29 
39 Eric Welch Sha.wnee St 78 82 86 246 +30 
40 Jeff Majchrzak Daemen Co. 79 89 80 248 +32 

T u Ben Formnan Cedarville 89 80 80 249 +33 
T 41 Jacob Rawleigh Roberts 84 81 84 249 +33 
'l' 41 Matt Pokigo Daemen Co. 89 82 78 249 +33 

44 Mike Spriggs Shawnee St 83 85 84 252 +36 
'l' 45 Brian Schara Daemen Co. 83 85 85 253 +37 
'l' 45 Casper Davis Seton Hill 84. 87 82 253 +37 

47 Nathan Arvay Seton Hill 92 86 76 254 +38 
u Jonathan Brust Cedarville 86 84 86 256 +40 
49 Dave Harrington St Vincent 83 89 91 263 +47 

'l' 50 Jared Rene Roberts 89 90 86 265 +49 
'l' 50 Jim Brandel St Vincent 89 92 84 265 +49 
T 50 Lee Friedine St Vincent 89 89 87 265 +49 
T 53 David Scott cen. State 97 84 91 272 +56 
T 53 Derek·Hohn St Vincent 92 91 89 272 +56 

55 Justin Shiner St Vincent 90 94 89 273 +57 
56 Richard M. Jones Jr. Wilbrforce 102 94 91 287 +71 
57 Brian Montanaro Daemen Co. 103 104 96 303 +87 
58 Bennett Izeh Cen. State 101 109 102 312 +96 
59 Loren Lash Wilbrforce 116 105 99 320 +104 
60 Hassan Scott Cen. state 126 119 115 360 +U4 

DNF Patrick Walker Wilbrforce 85 92 
DNF Robert Burt Cen. State 10, 

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total 

Team Statistics 
Average score: 324.83 323.64 313.55 320.79 
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0 
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0 
Rounds Above Par: 12 11 11 34. 

Player Statistics 
Average Score: 82.92 83.97 81.33 82.75 
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 2 3 

Rounds Even Par: 4 1 0 5 
Rounds Above Par: 57 60 58 175 
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